ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ
Общего зачета чемпионата и первенства Республики Беларусь по картингу 2011 года

Класс «Малыш»

	№

п/п
	Фамилия, имя спортсмена
	Р-д
	Организация
	Ст.

№
	I этап
	II этап
	III этап
	IV этап
	Сумма
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	
	

	1
	Туманов Викентий
	б/р
	СДЮСТШ, Минск  
	11
	22
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	97
	I

	2
	Ходасевич Алексей
	б/р
	ОС ДОСААФ УПК-1, Гомель
	27
	25
	22
	22
	22
	
	
	
	
	91
	II

	3
	Маликов Матвей
	б/р
	Минск  
	3
	20
	20
	18
	20
	
	
	
	
	78
	III

	4
	Дуванов Никита
	II
	ОС ДОСААФ УПК-1, Гомель
	10
	18
	16
	20
	18
	
	
	
	
	72
	4

	5
	Тихенко Николай
	б/р
	ДОСААФ, Витебск.
	4
	10
	12
	16
	15
	
	
	
	
	53
	5

	6
	Горощик Вадим
	б/р
	ООС ДОСААФ-ОДТДиМ, Гродно
	18
	12
	13
	14
	12
	
	
	
	
	51
	6

	7
	Семашко Ярослав
	б/р
	РЦТТУ, Минск
	30
	9
	10
	11
	14
	
	
	
	
	44
	7

	8
	Кордонец Максим
	б/р
	Пинский СК ДОСААФ
	16
	11
	0
	15
	16
	
	
	
	
	42
	8

	9
	Осипенок Алексей
	ю
	ЦТТ, Могилев
	22
	0
	11
	12
	13
	
	
	
	
	36
	9

	10
	Гущик Александра
	б/р
	ГФСК «Альянс»
	14
	16
	18
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	34
	10

	11
	Баргер Константин
	б/р
	РУСЦ, г. Минск
	7
	0
	8
	13
	11
	
	
	
	
	32
	11

	12
	Иванова Виолетта
	б/р
	БФК, «Альянс»
	2
	15
	14
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	29
	12

	13
	Новиков Максим
	ю
	ЦТТ, Могилев
	21
	13
	15
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	28
	13

	14
	Островский Глеб
	ю
	ЧУП им.Д.М.Карбышева, Брест
	15
	14
	9
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	23
	14

	15
	Контрибуц Марк
	б/р
	г. Лепель
	77
	-
	-
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	0
	-


Класс «Формула»

	№

п/п
	Фамилия, имя спортсмена
	Р-д
	Организация
	Ст.

№
	I этап
	II этап
	III этап
	IV этап
	Сумма
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	
	

	1
	Гончарик Даниил
	I
	СДЮСТШ, Минск  
	7
	25
	25
	25
	22
	
	
	
	
	97
	I

	2
	Колотовский Вячеслав
	б/р
	Минск
	1
	15
	22
	18
	25
	
	
	
	
	80
	II

	3
	Квиткевич Артур
	б/р
	СДЮСТШ, Минск  
	37
	22
	20
	20
	18
	
	
	
	
	80
	III

	4
	Супиталев Иван
	КМС
	ЦТТ, Могилев
	12
	20
	16
	16
	20
	
	
	
	
	72
	4

	5
	Пореш Егор
	б/р
	ООС ДОСААФ-ОДТДиМ, Гродно
	4
	16
	18
	15
	15
	
	
	
	
	64
	5

	6
	Семашко Иван
	II
	РЦТТУ
	30
	18
	0
	22
	16
	
	
	
	
	56
	6


Класс «Популярный»

	№

п/п
	Фамилия, имя спортсмена
	Р-д
	Организация
	Ст.

№
	I этап
	II этап
	III этап
	IV этап
	Сумма
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	
	

	1
	Дуко Александр
	б/р
	Витебская ООС ДОСААФ
	75
	25
	16
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	91
	I

	2
	Касьянов Александр
	I
	ОС ДОСААФ УПК-1, Гомель
	17
	22
	25
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	87
	II

	3
	Юрков Артур
	I
	ОС ДОСААФ УПК-1, Гомель
	11
	20
	20
	15
	16
	
	
	
	
	71
	III

	4
	Якимович Алексей
	б/р
	Витебская ООС ДОСААФ
	21
	0
	22
	16
	18
	
	
	
	
	56
	4

	5
	Махотин Вадим
	I
	г. Лепель
	4
	-
	-
	22
	22
	
	
	
	
	44
	5

	6
	Костюк Дмитрий
	б/р
	ЧУЦ им. Карбышева ДОСААФ
	24
	18
	18
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	36
	6

	7
	Лебедкин Глеб
	III
	ОС ДОСААФ УПК-1, Гомель
	19
	-
	-
	18
	15
	
	
	
	
	33
	7

	8
	Каролинский Михаил
	1
	ЧУЦ им. Карбышева ДОСААФ
	10
	0
	0
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	0
	-


Класс «Формула-500»

	№

п/п
	Фамилия, имя спортсмена
	Р-д
	Организация
	Ст.

№
	I этап
	II этап
	III этап
	IV этап
	Сумма
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	
	

	1
	Стома Андрей
	КМС
	СДЮСТШ, Минск
	22 
	20
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	95
	I

	2
	Скалабан Александр
	КМС
	«ЛеМан», Минск
	55
	25
	22
	22
	22
	
	
	
	
	91
	II

	3
	Симанович Андрис
	б/р
	«ЛеМан», Минск
	30
	16
	20
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	76
	III

	4
	Остапенко Андрей
	МС
	г. Минск
	52
	12
	15
	18
	18
	
	
	
	
	63
	4

	5
	Бабушкин Антон
	II
	ДОСААФ, Могилев
	44
	18
	12
	15
	16
	
	
	
	
	61
	5

	6
	Юдин Александр
	б/р
	г. Минск
	53
	13
	16
	16
	15
	
	
	
	
	60
	6

	7
	Ларин Иван
	б/р
	«ЛеМан», Минск
	17
	15
	14
	13
	8
	
	
	
	
	50
	7

	8
	Крупенько Виталий
	б/р
	RLG, Гомель
	47
	14
	11
	11
	13
	
	
	
	
	49
	8

	9
	Серяков Алексей
	б/р
	«ЛеМан», Минск
	27
	22
	18
	8
	Анн.
	
	
	
	
	48
	9

	10
	Токмаков Антон
	б/р
	г. Минск
	12
	10
	9
	14
	9
	
	
	
	
	42
	10

	11
	Десятник Максим
	б/р
	«ЛеМан»Минск
	77
	11
	4
	12
	14
	
	
	
	
	41
	11

	12
	Яблуновский Игорь
	б/р
	Минск
	54
	3
	5
	10
	11
	
	
	
	
	29
	12

	13
	Коцупалова Мария
	КМС
	RLG, Гомель
	10
	4
	13
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	27
	13

	14
	Гайдук Сергей
	II
	РЦТТУ, Минск
	74
	-
	-
	9
	12
	
	
	
	
	21
	14

	15
	Заикин Александр
	б/р
	«ЛеМан», Минск
	71
	-
	-
	7
	10
	
	
	
	
	17
	15

	16
	Макаров Алексей
	б/р
	ГФСК «Альянс»
	28
	7
	10
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	17
	16

	17
	Рябцев Виталий
	б/р
	Минск
	51
	5
	6
	6
	-
	
	
	
	
	17
	17

	18
	Лис Юрий
	б/р
	ГФСК «Альянс»
	78
	9
	7
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	16
	18

	19
	Гущик Валентин
	б/р
	ГФСК «Альянс»
	26
	8
	8
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	16
	19

	20
	Иванов Борис
	б/р
	ГФСК «Альянс»
	2
	6
	3
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	9
	20


Класс «KZ-2»

	№

п/п
	Фамилия, имя спортсмена
	Р-д
	Организация
	Ст.

№
	I этап
	II этап
	III этап
	IV этап
	Сумма
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	
	

	1
	Гончарик Михаил
	МС
	СДЮСТШ, Минск
	28
	25
	25
	25
	22
	
	
	
	
	97
	I

	2
	Степанов Владимир
	МС
	РУСЦ ДОСААФ
	7
	20
	18
	22
	25
	
	
	
	
	85
	II

	3
	Наривончик Александр
	КМС
	ГФСК «Альянс»
	33
	18
	12
	15
	18
	
	
	
	
	63
	III

	4
	Лопатин Андрей
	КМС
	СДЮСТШ, Минск
	68
	16
	15
	16
	15
	
	
	
	
	62
	4

	5
	Воеводский Александр
	КМС
	ДОСААФ, Витебск
	12
	14
	13
	14
	14
	
	
	
	
	55
	5

	6
	Ермаков Александр
	I
	ДОСААФ, Витебск
	21
	15
	14
	13
	13
	
	
	
	
	55
	6

	7
	Дроздов Александр
	I
	СК “KART-LINE”, Смоленск
	35
	22
	22
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	84
	-

	8
	Дроздов Сергей
	I
	СК “KART-LINE”, Смоленск
	22
	0
	16
	18
	16
	
	
	
	
	50
	-

	9
	Харин Макс
	I
	СК “KART-LINE”, Смоленск
	31
	0
	20
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	20
	-


ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ
Общего зачета чемпионата и первенства Республики Беларусь по картингу 2011 года

Класс «Мини»

	№

п/п
	Фамилия, имя спортсмена
	Р-д
	Организация
	Ст.

№
	I этап
	II этап
	III этап
	IV этап
	Сумма
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	
	

	1
	Найбич Павел
	I
	СДЮСТШ, Минск  
	30
	22
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	97
	I

	2
	Соловей Никита
	КМС
	ДОСААФ, Могилев
	2
	25
	22
	22
	22
	
	
	
	
	91
	II

	3
	Клименок Даниил
	II
	ДОСААФ, Могилев
	22
	20
	20
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	80
	III

	4
	Квиткевич Артур
	б/р
	СДЮСТШ, Минск  
	37
	18
	18
	18
	18
	
	
	
	
	72
	4

	5
	Туманов Викентий
	б/р
	СДЮСТШ, Минск  
	29
	15
	16
	16
	15
	
	
	
	
	62
	5

	6
	Каменок Артемий
	I
	ОС ДОСААФ УПК-1, Гомель
	19
	13
	15
	15
	16
	
	
	
	
	59
	6

	7
	Миргородский Александр
	1 юн.
	ООС ДОСААФ-ОДТДиМ, Гродно
	5
	16
	13
	13
	14
	
	
	
	
	56
	7

	8
	Дубровский Евгений
	III
	РЦТТУ, Минск
	7
	14
	12
	12
	11
	
	
	
	
	49
	8

	9
	Борисевич Артем
	б/р
	СДЮСТШ, «BKS Team», Минск
	4
	0
	14
	14
	13
	
	
	
	
	41
	9

	10
	Скворцов Семен
	II ю.
	ДОСААФ, Витебск
	21
	-
	-
	11
	12
	
	
	
	
	23
	10


Класс «Ракет»

	№

п/п
	Фамилия, имя спортсмена
	Р-д
	Организация
	Ст.

№
	I этап
	II этап
	III этап
	IV этап
	Сумма
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	
	

	1
	Славинский Денис
	III
	СДЮСТШ, «BKS Team», Минск  
	58
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	100
	I

	2
	Костенко Константин
	б/р
	СДЮСТШ, Минск  
	7
	16
	22
	20
	22
	
	
	
	
	80
	II

	3
	Гончарик Даниил
	I
	СДЮСТШ, Минск  
	28
	22
	18
	22
	15
	
	
	
	
	77
	III

	4
	Каменок Артемий
	I
	ОС ДОСААФ УПК-1, Гомель
	19
	20
	15
	18
	20
	
	
	
	
	73
	4

	5
	Кабанчук Егор
	II
	ДОСААФ, Могилев
	17
	18
	20
	-
	18
	
	
	
	
	56
	5

	6
	Тухто Анастасия
	II
	Лепель
	3
	-
	-
	16
	16
	
	
	
	
	32
	6

	7
	Иванов Иван
	III
	ОС ДОСААФ УПК-1, Гомель
	38
	15
	16
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	31
	7


ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ
Общего зачета чемпионата и первенства Республики Беларусь по картингу 2011 года

Класс «Rotax Max Junior»

	№

п/п
	Фамилия, имя спортсмена
	Р-д
	Организация
	Ст.

№
	I этап
	II этап
	III этап
	IV этап
	Сумма
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	
	

	1
	Гедревич Александр
	КМС
	ООС ДОСААФ-ОДТДиМ, Гродно
	3
	22
	20
	16
	20
	
	
	
	
	78
	I

	2
	Китаев Дмитрий
	КМС
	ООС ДОСААФ, Могилев
	2
	0
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	75
	II

	3
	Шаков Евгений
	I
	СДЮСТШ, Минск
	52
	18
	18
	18
	18
	
	
	
	
	72
	III

	4
	Семенчук Николай
	II
	ОС ДОСААФ УПК-1, Гомель
	63
	16
	0
	15
	15
	
	
	
	
	46
	4

	5
	Дубровский Артем
	I
	РЦТТУ, Минск
	67
	-
	-
	20
	16
	
	
	
	
	36
	5

	6
	Сергеев Алексей
	II
	ООС ДОСААФ, Могилев
	11
	20
	0
	14
	0
	
	
	
	
	34
	6

	7
	Лис  Михаил
	б/р
	«Альянс», Брест
	68
	15
	16
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	31
	7

	8
	Станкевич Марк
	б/р
	СК “KART-LINE”, Смоленск
	10/20
	25
	22
	22
	22
	
	
	
	
	91
	-


Класс «Rotax Max»

	№

п/п
	Фамилия, имя спортсмена
	Р-д
	Организация
	Ст.

№
	I этап
	II этап
	III этап
	IV этап
	Сумма
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	1 з-д
	2 з-д
	
	

	1
	Архипов Виталий
	КМС
	ООС ДОСААФ, г. Могилев
	4
	22
	25
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	87
	I

	2
	Абметка  Максим
	МС
	СДЮСТШ, Минск
	35
	25
	20
	25
	14
	
	
	
	
	84
	II

	3
	Римашевский Дмитрий 
	МС
	РУСЦ, ДОСААФ
	77
	18
	16
	22
	25
	
	
	
	
	81
	III

	4
	Бойченко Алексей
	КМС
	ДОСААФ, Могилев
	11
	20
	22
	15
	18
	
	
	
	
	75
	4

	5
	Антонов Игорь
	КМС
	BiRace, Минск
	23
	16
	15
	18
	22
	
	
	
	
	71
	5

	6
	Милютин Вадим
	КМС
	BiRace Wildkart, Минск
	75
	14
	18
	14
	16
	
	
	
	
	62
	6

	7
	Скорынин Никита
	I
	МГДДиМ
	 7
	15
	13
	16
	15
	
	
	
	
	59
	7

	8
	Войтеховский Владимир
	I
	СДЮСТШ, Минск
	16
	13
	14
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	27
	8


